CALPINE MONTHLY GAS NOMINATION

TO:
ENRON CAPITAL & TRADE RESOURCES


ATTN:  ROBERT LLOYD


RLLOYD@ENRON.COM 


TELEPHONE:  713-853-6222


FAX:  713-646-2391

FROM:
RICKY ARCHER


RICKYA@CALPINE.COM


TELEPHONE:  713-830-2059

	NOMINATION FOR THE MONTH OF:
	FEBRUARY 2000

	NOMINATION DUE:  (4 days b/f month)
	

	
	

	DAILY BASE VOLUME NOMINATION (“BV”):
	(MMBtu/day)

	1st
	70000

	2nd
	70000

	3rd
	70000

	4th
	70000

	5th
	70000

	6th
	70000

	7th
	70000

	8th
	70000

	9th
	70000

	10th
	70000

	11th
	70000

	12th
	70000

	13th
	70000

	14th
	70000

	15th
	70000

	16th
	70000

	17th
	70000

	18th
	70000

	19th
	70000

	20th
	70000

	21st
	70000

	22nd
	70000

	23rd
	70000

	24th
	70000

	25th
	70000

	26th
	70000

	27th
	70000

	28th
	70000

	29th
	70000

	
	

	
	

	
	

	RESULTING AVERAGE DAILY QUANTITY (“ADQ”):
	70000

	
	

	INCREMENTAL VOLUMES (“IV”):
	0

	          (up to 18,000 MMBtu/day for every day of the month)
	

	
	

	
	


